—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Administrative Services Director
Accounting Supervisor
Is Network Technician
Accounting Technician
Is Coordinator
Accounting Supervisor
Senior Accounting Clerk
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Clerk Il

Gis Specialist
Accounting Clerk Il

Finance Manager

Other Positions Held City

Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$162,193
$102,939
$97,169
$95,465
$95,064
$92,656
$74,497
$71,659
$35,331
$29,723
$24,501
$12,768



