	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Services Director		Healdsburg	Finance	\$162,193
2.	Accounting Supervisor		Healdsburg	Finance	\$102,939
3.	Is Network Technician		Healdsburg	Finance	\$97,169
4.	Accounting Technician		Healdsburg	Finance	\$95,465
5.	Is Coordinator		Healdsburg	Finance	\$95,064
6.	Accounting Supervisor		Healdsburg	Finance	\$92,656
7.	Senior Accounting Clerk		Healdsburg	Finance	\$74,497
8.	Accounting Assistant		Healdsburg	Finance	\$71,659
9.	Accounting Clerk II		Healdsburg	Finance	\$35,331
10.	Gis Specialist		Healdsburg	Finance	\$29,723
11.	Accounting Clerk II		Healdsburg	Finance	\$24,501
12.	Finance Manager		Healdsburg	Finance	\$12,768